FIRST GAZETTE NOTICES - CONTINUED
WRU READY TO ROCK LIMITED

W 3 WEB LIMITED

W URUSKI DRIVER SERVICES LTD
WYNDCLIFF CONSULTING LIMITED
WYNWYN NETWORK LIMITED

WYRE WASTE MANAGEMENT LIMITED
XPRESS DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

XR TRANSMISSIONS LIMITED

YARM & INGLEBY LETTINGS LIMITED
YELLOW BALL MANAGEMENT LIMITED

YE OLDE FARM PICKLE COMPANY LIMITED
YOKHAM LIMITED

YORKSHIRE CARPET COMPANY LIMITED
YORKSHIRE DOMAINS LIMITED

YOUR REMARKABLE EVENT LIMITED

ZAC ELLWOOD PLANNING LIMITED

ZEA CONSULTING LIMITED

ZEITKONTEN CONSULTANTS LIMITED

Z. G. PRESS CONSULTANTS LIMITED

05959040
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06781367
05245109
07255891
05000635
06953349
06759109
07325304
04016040
00521083
05969274
03440540
04036525
07106193
06582326
06286618
05487176
05958369

WORLD TRAVEL CLUB LIMITED
WRITING 4 SAKI LTD

06934595
04945169
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